
    

    
   

  

       

ProMIS Demo Version
Sales Report (Items) - Customer Summary

All Parties/All Items/All Accounts
01/01/2006 31/12/2006

ACCGS001

1.000 0.00015.000 15.0004023

1.000MANIFOLD GAUGE SET  WITH HOUSE   QAL3M. 15.000 0.000 15.000

ACCSTS002

2.000 0.0009.600 9.6004023

2.000SWADGING TOOLS SET  1/4 - 5/8 9.600 0.000 9.600

ACCTB001

1.000 0.0008.250 8.2504023

1.000TUBE BENDER  WITH DIE SET  1/2'' 8.250 0.000 8.250

ACCTB002

1.000 0.00011.250 11.2504023

1.000TUBE BENDER  WITH DIE SET  5/8 11.250 0.000 11.250

ACCTB003

1.000 0.00017.250 17.2504023

1.000TUBE BENDER  WITH DIE SET 7/8 17.250 0.000 17.250

ALE025

3.000 10.09657.600 47.5044019

3.000AL ELBOW 90 DEG. VERTICAL 150 MM X 150 MM 57.600 10.096 47.504

ALEC024

10.000 44.872256.000 211.1284019

10.000AL END CAP 50 MM X 50 MM 256.000 44.872 211.128

ALEH015
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From To:

Qty Rate Amount DiscountParty Code Party Name
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Item :

Item :

Item :

Item :

Item :

Item :

Item :

Date:

Net
Amount

MANIFOLD GAUGE SET  WITH
HOUSE   QAL3M.

Customer23

SWADGING TOOLS SET  1/4 - 5/8

Customer23

TUBE BENDER  WITH DIE SET  1/2''

Customer23

TUBE BENDER  WITH DIE SET  5/8

Customer23

TUBE BENDER  WITH DIE SET 7/8

Customer23

AL ELBOW 90 DEG. VERTICAL 150
MM X 150 MM

Customer19

AL END CAP 50 MM X 50 MM

Customer19

AL ELBOW VERTICAL 90 DEG.100
MM X 50 MM HORIZONTAL


